

P  
C.A.No. 4482 OF 2003  
ITEM No.3

Court No. 6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 IN Civil Appeal No.4482/2003

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAHADUR SINGH

Respondent (s)

( For directions )

Date : 08/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Ms. B. Sunitha Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.  
Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Adv.  
Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

We have perused the minutes of meeting of Selection Board No.4 held in January, 2003. On request, the case is adjourned. The paper book of the appeal shall also be kept along with this application on the next date of hearing.  
List the I.A. after four weeks.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master