

C.A.No. 4482 OF 2003  
ITEM No.11

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 4 in Civil Appeal No.4482/2003

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAHADUR SINGH

Respondent (s)

( for early hearing and Office Report )

Date : 13/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Amitava Poddar, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.  
Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Adv.  
Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The application for early hearing is allowed.  
List the appeal for hearing in the year 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master